
12/2/2021

Month Date Year Days Description
July 19-21 2021 Mon-Fri Closed for students/Eid Ul-Adha
August 16-20 2021 Mon-Fri Annual Cleaning
August 23 2021 Monday First day back for ARN staff (Staff Meeting)
September 1 2021 Wednesday Parent Orientation (Staff Meeting) (10am - 12pm)
September 6 2021 Monday Labor Day
September 7 2021 Tuesday First day of school (for everyone except TK)
September 8 2021 Wednesday First day of school for TK
October 8 2021 Friday Family Fun Night
October 15 2021 Friday Professional Development & Staff Meeting. (No School for Students)
November 5 2021 Friday 45 days Screening for children. (Ages and Stages)
November 12 2021 Friday Fall Parent teacher conferences & Staff Meeting
November 23 2021 Tuesday Fall Picture Day
November 25-26 2021 Thur-Fri ARN Family Days (Thanksgiving)
December 24 2021 Friday Administrative Days
December 30 2021 Thursday Professional Development & Staff Meeting. (No School for Students)
December 31 2021 Friday Administrative Days
January 17 2022 Monday Martin Luther King Day
January 21 2022 Friday Professional Development & Staff Meeting. (No School for Students)
January 28 2022 Friday Winter Parent teacher conferences
February 18 2022 Friday Professional Development & Staff Meeting. (No School for Students)
March 2 2022 Wednesday Dr. Seuss Day
March 18 2022 Fri Spring Break 14 Professional Development & Staff Meeting. (No School for Students)
April 28 2022 Thursday Spring Parent teacher conferences
April 29 2022 Friday Professional Development & Staff Meeting. (No School for Students)
May 2-4 2022 Mon-Wed Eid-ul Fitr Holiday
May 5 2022 Thursday Professional Development & Staff Meeting. (No School for Students)
May 6 2022 Friday Eid Party/Culture Day
May 10 2022 Tuesday Spring Picture Day
May 30 2022 Monday Memorial Day
June 16 2022 Thursday Annual Program/PK Graduation
June 17 2022 Friday Professional Development & Staff Meeting. (No School for Students)
June 23 2022 Friday Last Day for 10-Month Staff
July 4 2022 Monday Independence Day Holiday
July 11-13 2022 Monday - Wednesday Eid-ul Adha Holiday
July 14 2022 Thursday Professional Development & Staff Meeting. (No School for Students)
July 15 2022 Friday Eid-ul Adha Party
Augustdates to be announced 2022 Monday to Friday or 5 consecutive business dayAnnual Cleaning

School closed
School closed for students only


